
 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: 68th Street Pumping Station – Building Envelope Rehabilitation   

SPECIFICATION/RFQ NO:  63753               RFQ:  2995    

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Tuesday, July 29, 2008 @ 10:00a.m  CONFERENCE LOCATION:   6801 S. Oglesby, 60649 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Water Management DPS CONTACT PERSON/FAX:   Lynnette Terrell - 312/744-9687   

 

Name Company Contact No. Fax or E-Mail Address 

Lynnette Terrell Procurement Services 312/744-9769 lterrell@cityofchicago,org 

Scott Strassburg CTR 312/742-5923 Scott.Strassburg@cityofchicago.org 

Kamel Khater CTR 312/742-1873 kamel.khater@cityofchicago.org 

Ross Sweeny CTR 312/742-5931 rsweeny@cwp.cityofchicago.org 

Darryl Materre DWM 312/744-3675 Wc00284@cityofchicago.org 

Terrence Moore Procurement Services                                                                                                                                                                                          312/744-4906 tmoore@cityofchicago.org 

Jose Miramontes Sandsmith Construction 773/301-6701 Jmira53@yahoo.com 

Jeremy Partain  Mark Restoration 708/849-8246 jmpmarkl@aol.com 

Ed Flynn Meccon Ind. 708/418-7132 elflynn@meccon.com 



Name Company Contact No. Fax or E-Mail Address 

Maurice Noonan John Burns Construction 708/326-3305 mnoonan@jbconstructionco.com 
 

Jim Pabin GEC 312/697-3631 James.pabin@gec-group.com 

Khristopher Buchanan Chicago Commercial 
Contractors 773/491-0809  

Sharon King/ Bob Zitek F H Pashen  773/444-3474 bzitek@fhpaschen.com 

Gregg Tharnstrom Blinderman Construction 773/444-0500 gtharnstrom@blinderman.com 

Lester Coleman Coleman Development Corp. 773/846-1112 info@colemandevcorp.com 

Bill Nikkila Blinderman Construction 773/864-5828 wnikkila@blinderman.com 

Paul Naftali Blinderman Construction 773/864-5842 pnaftali@blinderman.com 

Bob Mackanin Spantech 312/277-8856 bmackanin@spantech.com 

Scott Joslyn Blackwell Construction 312/873-5374 Scott.joslyn@bcsinc.com 

Syed Qurash TLC, Inc. 773/588-4500 773/588-3966 



Name Company Contact No. Fax or E-Mail Address 

Upasana Burling Builders 773/241-6806 888/224-3297 

Todd Guse Burling Builders 773/241-6820 tguse@burlingbuilders.com 

Naassim Kmeid Friedler Construction 773/988-8481 773/489-6560 

Bob Brunette Friedler Construction 773/482-1818 bobb@friedlerconstruction.com 

Neil Francis Pacific Construction 773/290-1600 Neil.francis@pcschicago.com 

Jeffrey Doman Friedler Construction 773/489-1818 jeffd@friedlerconstruction.com 
 

 


